
EG IX/2019

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

TIMETABLE FOR FIRST SEMESTER AND SECOND SEMESTER (MASTER OF 
LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE (MLISc) (SDE – 2017 ADMISSION)

DEGREE EXAMINATIONS, AUGUST 2019

CENTRE      :     SCHOOL OF DISTANCE EDUCATION, PALAYAM

Time :  10.00 am to 1.00 pm on all days except Fridays
& 9.30 am to 12.30 pm on Friday

SEMESTER I

DATE DAY COURSE NO. COURSE TITLE

12/08/2019 Monday LISM 51 Information, Knowledge and 
Communication

13/08/2019 Tuesday LISM 52 Information Processing and Retrieval

14/08/2019 Wednesday LISM 53 Information Technology Applications 
(Theory)

16/08/2019 Friday LISM 55 Information Systems and Services

29/08/2019 Thursday LISM 54 Information Technology Applications 
(Practical)

SEMESTER II

DATE DAY COURSE NO. COURSE TITLE

19/08/2019 Monday LISM 56 Information Systems Management – 
Science Information System

21/08/2019 Wednesday LISM 57 Research Methodology

22/08/2019 Thursday LISM 59 Technical Communication

26/08/2019 Monday LISM 510 Statistical Methods

30/08/2019 Friday LISM 58 Dissertation and Viva-voce Examination

                                                                                             Sd/-
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

University Buildings,
Thiruvananthapuram
Dated   :  09/07/2019


